
Mexican Cook 
Open Service
Our Mexican Cooks offer the best home 
cooked, traditional melas on the Baja. 
Well versed in local specialties, our 
friendly staff will delight you with their 
charm and ability. 

Our cooks shop daily for the freshest ingredients so that they can serve you the healthiest and most delicious meals during your 
stay. Our cook services include preparing the meal in the privacy of your villa, service and all clean up. 

Pricing is for service only. Service includes the cook shopping daily for the freshest in quality ingredients, preparing the meal in 
the privacy of your villa, serving you, and cleaning up. 

An estimate of the expense of your groceries will be determined based on the number of people, meals, and the types of 
menus you are requesting. We will charge you a 15% shopping fee based on this amount, together with a 3.5% processing fee 
and provide this money to your cook. Should you exceed this amount, further charges will be made to your credit card on file. If 
required, a spreadsheet of expenses will be emailed to you along with your final concierge bill. 

Cook services canceled prior to 24 hours in advance of service will be subject to a 10% cancellation fee. Services canceled with 
less than 24 hours’ notice of the service are non-refundable. 

Work directly with your cook to create your own menus or request some sample menus for ideas. We typically ask you to plan 
your first menu with your pre-arrival concierge and then consult with your cook directly for subsequent meals. They will suggest 
seasonal specialties and let you know the options for local seafood. 

Children under 6 no charge.
Children between the ages of 6 and 12 are ½ price (ie: 2 children = 1 adult)

Menu suggestions available on request.
All Prices shown  in US Dollars.  Prices do not include 16% IVA

Breakfast Only

Lunch Only

Dinner Only

Breakfast/Lunch

Breakfast/Dinner

Lunch/Dinner

Full Service (3 meals)

Cook Prices 1 - 4 Persons
(price per group)

5 - 9 Persons
(price per group)

Additional Persons
(price per person)

$70.00

$70.00

$115.00

$120.00

$165.00

$165.00

$210.00

$85.00

$85.00

$135.00

$160.00

$195.00

$195.00

$250.00

$9.00

$9.00

$15.00

$15.00

$21.00

$21.00

$27.00

www.suncabo.com

http://www.suncabo.com
http://www.suncabo.com

