

Mexican Cook Open Service

Our Mexican Cooks offer the best home cooked, traditional melas on the Baja. Well versed in local specialties, our friendly staff will delight you with their charm and ability.

Our cooks shop daily for the freshest ingredients so that they can serve you the healthiest and most delicious meals during your stay. Our cook services include preparing the meal in the privacy of your villa, service and all clean up.

Pricing is for service only. Service includes the cook shopping daily for the freshest in quality ingredients, preparing the meal in the privacy of your villa, serving you, and cleaning up.

An estimate of the expense of your groceries will be determined based on the number of people, meals, and the types of menus you are requesting. We will charge you a 15% shopping fee based on this amount, together with a 3.5% processing fee and provide this money to your cook. Should you exceed this amount, further charges will be made to your credit card on file. If required, a spreadsheet of expenses will be emailed to you along with your final concierge bill.

Cook services canceled prior to 24 hours in advance of service will be subject to a 10% cancellation fee. Services canceled with less than 24 hours' notice of the service are non-refundable.

Work directly with your cook to create your own menus or request some sample menus for ideas. We typically ask you to plan your first menu with your pre-arrival concierge and then consult with your cook directly for subsequent meals. They will suggest seasonal specialties and let you know the options for local seafood.

Cook Prices	1 - 4 Persons (price per group)	5 - 9 Persons (price per group)	Additional Persons (price per person)
Breakfast Only	\$70.00	\$85.00	\$9.00
Lunch Only	\$70.00	\$85.00	\$9.00
Dinner Only	\$115.00	\$135.00	\$15.00
Breakfast/Lunch	\$120.00	\$160.00	\$15.00
Breakfast/Dinner	\$165.00	\$195.00	\$21.00
Lunch/Dinner	\$165.00	\$195.00	\$21.00
Full Service (3 meals)	\$210.00	\$250.00	\$27.00

Children under 6 no charge. Children between the ages of 6 and 12 are $\frac{1}{2}$ price (ie: 2 children = 1 adult)

Menu suggestions available on request.

All Prices shown in US Dollars. Prices do not include 16% IVA

